
 
 

2018 Stock Rod Fixtures 
Date Track Championship Points Allocation 

Monday 1st January Birmingham Best In Britain I & S 

Saturday 17th March Ipswich English Championship I & S 

Monday 2nd April Hednesford 
 

I & S 

Sunday 22nd April Yarmouth  S 

Saturday 28th April Birmingham 
 

I   

Monday 7th May Eastbourne Adrian Tillman Trophy S 

Saturday 19th May Ipswich 
 

I & S 

Monday 28th May Hednesford Midland Championship I & S 

Saturday 9th June Lochgelly European Championship I & S 

Sunday 10th June Lochgelly Scottish Open Championship I & S 

Wednesday 13th June Eastbourne Southern Championship S 

Sunday 24th June Aldershot 
 

S 

Saturday 30th June Birmingham 
 

I (Double Points) 

Saturday 7th July Ipswich Spedeweekend I & S 

Sunday 8th July Ipswich East Anglian Championship I & S 

Wednesday 18th July Eastbourne National Championship Last Chance Qualifier S 

Sunday 22nd July Hednesford 
 

I 

Friday 3rd August Hednesford National Championship - Practice I & S 

Saturday 4th August Hednesford National Championship - Qualifying I & S 

Sunday 5th August Hednesford National Championship - Finals I & S 

Wednesday 8th August Eastbourne British Championship Last Chance Qualifier S 

Saturday 18th August DMC British Championship I & S 

Sunday 19th August DMC Tullyroan Challenge Cup I & S 

Sunday 26th August Yarmouth 
 

I & S 

Sunday 9th September Hednesford World Championship I & S 

Saturday 22nd September Ipswich 
 

S 

Saturday 29th September Birmingham 
 

I 

Sunday 30th September Aldershot 
 

S 

Saturday 13th October Northampton 
 

I & S 

Tuesday 1st January 2019 Birmingham Best In Britain I & S 

 


